Date

November

11
15
18
20-22
25
29

December

2
4-6
9
1113
16
19
22
30

January

2
9
13
16
20
23
27

February
3

6
10

Day

Tue
Sat
Tue
Thu-Sat
Tue
Sat

Tue
Thu-Sat
Tue
Thu-Sat
Tue
Fri
Mon
Tue

Fri
Fri
Tue
Fri
Tue
Fri
Tue

Tue
Fri
Tue

Aaron Alvarado, Head Coach

School

Vanguard Beethoven
IDEA Elsa
Valley View

Santa Rosa Tournament

Roma
Santa Maria

Hebbronville

San Isidro Tournament

Zapata

McMullen County Tournament

*McMullen County
*San Perlita
Zapata
Grulla

*Pawnee
*Benavides
*Lasara
# *Bruni
*McMullen County
*San Perlita
~ *Pawnee

*Benavides
*Lasara
*Bruni
*Denotes District Game

~ Parent’s Night
# Homecoming

Time

6:00p
11:00a
6:00p

10:00a
12:00p

5:00p

5:00p

5:00p
6:00p
12:00p
12:00p

6:00p
6:00p
6:00p
6:00p
6:00p
6:00p
6:00p

6:00p
6:00p
6:00p

Elsa Morris, Superintendent
Mark Olivarez, District Principal
Veronica Lopez, Dean of Instruction

Place

Home
Home
Away

Away
Home

Home

Home

Home
Away
Away
Away

Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home

Home
Away
Away



