## SAN ISIDRO HIGH SCHOOL WAS BEEN BUTTON TO THE BUTTON OF TH

A. C.		V V		
Date	Day	School	Time	Place
November				
11	Tue	Vanguard Beethoven	6:00p	Home
15	Sat	IDEA Elsa	11:00a	Home
18	Tue	Valley View	6:00p	Away
20-22	Thu-Sat	Santa Rosa Tournament		
25	Tue	Roma	10:00a	Away
29	Sat	Santa Maria	12:00p	Home
December	_     _		- 00	
2	Tue	Hebbronville	5:00p	Home
4-6	Thu-Sat	San Isidro Tournament	<b>'</b>	
9	Tue	Zapata	5:00p	Home
11-13	Thu-Sat	McMullen County Tournament		
16	Tue	*McMullen County	5:00p	Home
19	Fri	*San Per <mark>li</mark> ta	6:00p	Away
22	Mon	Zapata	12:00p	Away
30	Tue	Grulla	12:00p	Away
January	F~:	*Dawn as	C.00n	Δινοι
2	Fri	*Pawnee	6:00p	Away
9	Fri	*Benavides	6:00p	Away
13	Tue	*Lasara	6:00p	Home
16	Fri <del>-</del>	# *Bruni	6:00p	Home
20	Tue	*McMullen County	6:00p	Away
23	Fri _	*San Perlita	6:00p	Home
27	Tue	^ *Pawnee	6:00p	Home
February				
3	Tue	*Benavides	6:00p	Home
6	Fri	*Lasara	6:00p	Away
10	Tue	*Bruni	6:00p	Away
10	Tuc	Di di li	υ.υυρ	Avvay

Aaron Alvarado, Head Coach

\*Denotes District Game

^ Parent's Night

# Homecoming

Elsa Morris, Superintendent Mark Olivarez, District Principal Veronica Lopez, Dean of Instruction